淄博市特殊教育中心空调分布情况统计表
	序号
	楼号
名称
	挂机
空调
	两匹
空调
	三匹
空调
	五匹
空调
	备注 

	1
	1号楼
	7
	
	21
	
	

	2
	2号楼
	7
	
	21
	
	

	3
	3号楼
	
	
	16
	
	

	4
	4号楼
	13
	
	7
	
	

	5
	5号楼
	7
	
	32
	
	

	6
	6号楼
	2
	
	7
	
	

	7
	7号楼
	0
	
	11
	
	

	8
	8号楼
	2
	
	2
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	9
	9号楼
	2
	
	14
	
	

	10
	10号楼
	1
	
	7
	
	

	12
	11号楼
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	门卫
	2
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	191
	43
	
	138
	10
	





